Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

_ A
N =~ O ©

Team
Ashford AC
Folkestone
Thanet AC
Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

Team Results

1

Running & AC
1

3

2

ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Com

bined AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
237
237
238
238
239
239
240
240

Name

Lily Catt

Lily Catt

Chloe Landfield
Chloe Landfield
Jessica Phillips
Jessica Phillips
Alexis Jacobs
Alexis Jacobs

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event
J

SLJ

J

SLJ
SB

VJ

SB

VJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2
20.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
4.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

4x2
22.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Perf1

1

1

10

94

.81

61
42
43
44

Ashford AC 1 (237 - 240)

Venue:
Stour Centrr

OR
18.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
10.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

J
38.0
29.5
31.0
36.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
29.0
25.0
21.0
24.5
20.0

Perf2

9

1.96

11

1.82

41

43

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

1

1

9

.90

12

.85

40

43

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

10
1.96
12
1.85
61
42
43
44

20T =2 aaapNND

Date
15 Oct 2023

Points

12.0
25.0
26.0
13.0
26.0
13.0

9.0
26.0



Competition:

Team Results

KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

_ A
N =~ O ©

Team

Ashford AC 1
Folkestone Running & AC
Thanet AC 1
Ashford AC 3
Ashford AC 2
Paddock Wood Ac
Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No Name

241
241
242
242
243
243
244
244

Poppy Harris
Poppy Harris
Devon Howland
Devon Howland
Emma Smith
Emma Smith
Laura Gwillin
Laura Gwillin

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
249 -

252

Score 1+1 2+2 4x2
2340 24.0 20.0 22.0
2225 220 220 24.0
210.5 20.0 18.0 20.0
193.0 18.0 16.0 18.0
1925 16.0 24.0 16.0
152.0 12.0 4.0 10.0
1450 6.0 9.0 8.0
1415 14.0 9.0 14.0
1375 10.0 140 4.0
1325 80 120 12.0
1140 40 6.0 6.0

840 20 20 20

Event Perf1
J 6
SLJ 1.78
J 7
SLJ 1.50
SB 52
VJ 35
SB 49
VJ 30

Ashford AC 2 (241 - 244)

Venue:
Stour Centrr

OR
18.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
10.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

J
38.0
29.5
31.0
36.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
29.0
25.0
21.0
24.5
20.0

Perf2

6

1.74

3

1.54

38

30

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

1

1

7

.81

7

.58

40

30

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Best
1.81

1.58
52
40
49
30

Date

15 Oct 2023
Ranking Points
6 8.0
5 22.0
12 15.0
5 9.0
3= 23.5
7 20.0
3 11.0
6 8.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

S A
N -~ O ©

Team

Ashford AC
Folkestone
Thanet AC
Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

Team Results

1

Running & AC
1

3

2

ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Com

bined AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
245
245
246
246
247
247
248
248

Name

Ella Pearson
Ella Pearson
Amelia Curley
Amelia Curley
Hannah Nagash
Hannah Nagash
Nancy Kernort
Nancy Kernort

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

SB
VJ
SB
VJ
J
SLJ
J
SLJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2
20.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
4.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

4x2
22.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Perf1

1

1

45
37
45
35
10

.64

.58

Ashford AC 3 (245 - 248)

Venue:
Stour Centrr

OR
18.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
10.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

J
38.0
29.5
31.0
36.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
29.0
25.0
21.0
24.5
20.0

Perf2

38

32
10

1.68

10

1.54

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

36

31
10

1.62

10

1.64

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

45
38
45
35
10
1.68
10
1.64

4
11

W-=_2~Nh,rPO

Date
15 Oct 2023

Points

10.0
16.0
22.0
10.0
23.0
20.0
13.0
11.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

_ A
N =~ O ©

Team
Ashford AC
Folkestone

Team Results

1
Running & AC

Thanet AC 1

Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

3
2
ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
249
249
250
250
251
251
252
252

Name

Daisy Merideth
Daisy Merideth
Jessica Leach
Jessica Leach
Isabella Taylor
Isabella Taylor
Jasmine Conyers
Jasmine Conyers

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

J
SB
J
SB
SLJ
VJ
SLJ
VJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2  4x2
20.0 22.0
220 240
18.0 20.0
16.0 18.0
240 16.0
4.0 10.0
9.0 8.0
9.0 14.0
14.0 4.0
12.0 12.0
6.0 6.0
20 20

Perf1

33

39
1.08
10
1.06
20

Venue:

White Cliffs (249 - 252)

Stour Centrr

OR J
18.0 38.0
220 295
240 31.0
16.0 36.0
20.0 23.0
14.0 35.0
10.0 24.0
120 29.0

8.0 25.0

40 21.0

6.0 245

2.0 20.0

Perf2
5

6

1.16
16
1.16
23

SB SLJ
35.0 38.0
37.0 36.0
36.5 31.0
320 31.0
345 31.0
19.0 24.0
27.0 31.0
225 190
19.5 33.0
285 20.0
235 220
19.0 18.0

Perf3
5

8

1.19
10
1.15
19

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

6
33
8
39
1.19
16
1.16
23

Date

15 Oct 2023
Points

11 3.0
10 4.0
10 17.0
12 15.0
12 15.0
10 4.0
11 3.0
12 15.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

S A
N -~ O ©

Team Results

Team

Ashford AC 1
Folkestone Running & AC
Thanet AC 1
Ashford AC 3
Ashford AC 2
Paddock Wood Ac
Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No Name

Colour

237 - 240
265 - 268
273 - 276
245 - 248
241 - 244
269 - 272
277 - 280
253 - 256
257 - 260
261 - 264
281 - 284
249 - 252

253 Georgia McGeachy
253 Georgia McGeachy
254 Leonie Pit

254 Leonie Pit

255 Aggie Knight

255 Aggie Knight

Tonbridge AC (253 - 256)

Venue:
Stour Centrr

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0
Event
SLJ
VJ
J
SB
J
SB

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2
20.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
4.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

4x2
22.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Perf1
1.58

40

40

42

OR
18.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
10.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

J
38.0
29.5
31.0
36.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
29.0
25.0
21.0
24.5
20.0

Perf2
1.67

39

9

5

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

1

.62

40
10

2

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4
0.00

0

Best
1.67
40
10
40

7

42

Date
15 Oct 2023

Points
19.0
22.0
22.0

5.0
7.0
17.5

Ranking

~N © 01 O1 00

(<]
1l



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

S A
N -~ O ©

Team
Ashford AC
Folkestone

Team Results

1
Running & AC

Thanet AC 1

Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

3
2
ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
257
257
257
258
258
259
259

Name

Imogen Milgate
Imogen Milgate
Imogen Milgate
lyla Cork

lyla Cork

Joelle Ozorewor
Joelle Ozorewor

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0
Event
J
SB
SLJ
J
SB
SLJ
VJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2
20.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
4.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Swale Combined AC (257 - 260)

4x2
22.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Perf1

1

1

40

.36

43

.98

42

Venue:
Stour Centrr

OR
18.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
10.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

J
38.0
29.5
31.0
36.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
29.0
25.0
21.0
24.5
20.0

Perf2

8

1.40

6

1.96

42

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

1

1

7

.38

6

.95

42

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0

Best

40
1.40

43
1.98
42

Date

15 Oct 2023
Ranking Points
11 16.0

7 7.0

5 9.0

7= 19.5

1 26.0

3 24.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

S A
N -~ O ©

Team

Ashford AC
Folkestone
Thanet AC
Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

Team Results

1

Running & AC
1

3

2

ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Com

bined AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
265
265
266
266
267
267
268
268
285
285
286
286

Name

Megan Farrow
Megan Farrow
Poppy Rockall
Poppy Rockall
Mae Hanson
Mae Hanson
Anaya Fraser
Anaya Fraser
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Marina Aslett
Marina Aslett

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

SB
SLJ
SB
SLJ
J
VJ
J
VJ
J
SB
SB
SLJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

Folkestone Running & AC (265 - 268)

2+2
20.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
4.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

4x2
22.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Perf1

1

1

1

50

.87

60

.62

39

29
10
54
40

.51

Venue:
Stour Centrr

OR J
18.0 38.0
220 295
240 31.0
16.0 36.0
20.0 23.0
14.0 35.0
10.0 24.0
120 29.0

8.0 25.0

40 21.0

6.0 245

2.0 20.0

Perf2

1.86

1.64
10
36

6
30
9

1.46

SB SLJ
35.0 38.0
37.0 36.0
36.5 31.0
320 31.0
345 31.0
19.0 24.0
27.0 31.0
225 190
19.5 33.0
285 20.0
235 220
19.0 18.0

Perf3

1.80

1.55
11
42

6
29
9

1.57

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

50
1.87
60
1.64
11
42
6

30
10
54
40
1.57

Date
15 Oct 2023

Points

12.0
24.0
25.0
12.0
25.0
23.0

4.5

7.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

S A
N -~ O ©

Team
Ashford AC
Folkestone

Team Results

1
Running & AC

Thanet AC 1

Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

3
2
ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
233
233
234
234
235
235
236
236

Name

Hudson Caldwell
Hudson Caldwell
Sophie Turner
Sophie Turner
Elsie Jenner
Elsie Jenner
Freya Bush
Freya Bush

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

SB
SLJ
SB
SLJ
J
VJ
J
VJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2  4x2
20.0 22.0
220 240
18.0 20.0
16.0 18.0
240 16.0
4.0 10.0
9.0 8.0
9.0 14.0
14.0 4.0
12.0 12.0
6.0 6.0
20 20

Perf1
31
1.39
41
1.56

41
11
24

Paddock Wood Ac (269 - 272)

Venue:

Stour Centrr

OR J
18.0 38.0
220 295
240 31.0
16.0 36.0
20.0 23.0
14.0 35.0
10.0 24.0
120 29.0

8.0 25.0

40 21.0

6.0 245

2.0 20.0

Perf2

1.38

1.64
8

39

8
26

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

1

1

.35

.64

8
43
9
31

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

31
1.39
41
1.64
8

43
11
31

Date

15 Oct 2023

11

1

GQWNWWO -0

Points
3.0

6.0
16.0
18.0
11.0
25.0
24.0
9.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

_ A
N =~ O ©

Team
Ashford AC
Folkestone

Team Results

1
Running & AC

Thanet AC 1

Ashford AC
Ashford AC

3
2

Paddock Wood Ac
Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
273
273
274
274
275
275
275
276
276

Name

Kitty-Rose Hatton
Kitty-Rose Hatton
Esme Gabriel
Esme Gabriel
Emelia Cowen
Emelia Cowen
Emelia Cowen
Bella Winfield
Bella Winfield

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

SB
VJ
SB
VJ
J
SLJ
VJ
J
SLJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2
20.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
4.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

4x2
22.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Perf1

1.

1.

52
38
52
36

82

58

Venue:
Stour Centrr

OR
18.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
10.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

J
38.0
29.5
31.0
36.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
29.0
25.0
21.0
24.5
20.0

Perf2

39

31

9

1.72

0
8

1.42

Thanet AC 1 (273 - 276)

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

38

35

5

1.81

0
8

1.51

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Date

15 Oct 2023

Best Ranking

52
39
52
36

9
1.82
0

8
1.58

3=

PO W0

(o2 ~2

Points
23.5
19.0
13.0
11.0
21.0
23.0

10.0
8.0



Competition:

Team Results

KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

_ A
N =~ O ©

Team

Ashford AC 1
Folkestone Running & AC
Thanet AC 1
Ashford AC 3
Ashford AC 2
Paddock Wood Ac
Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No Name

277
277
278
278
279
279
280
280

Iris Cooper
Iris Cooper
vy O'Mara
vy O'Mara
vy Jones
lvy Jones
Effy Sanger
Effy Sanger

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269

253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
277 -
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

280

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

J
SB
SB
VJ
J
SLJ
SLJ
VJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2  4x2
20.0 22.0
220 240
18.0 20.0
16.0 18.0
240 16.0
4.0 10.0
9.0 8.0
9.0 14.0
14.0 4.0
12.0 12.0
6.0 6.0
20 20

Perf1

43
42
38

1.36
1.52
33

Venue:

Thanet AC 2 (277 - 280)

Stour Centrr

OR J
18.0 38.0
220 295
240 31.0
16.0 36.0
20.0 23.0
14.0 35.0
10.0 24.0
120 29.0

8.0 25.0

40 21.0

6.0 245

2.0 20.0

Perf2
6

39

8
1.59
1.68
36

SB SLJ
35.0 38.0
37.0 36.0
36.5 31.0
320 31.0
345 31.0
19.0 24.0
27.0 31.0
225 190
19.5 33.0
285 20.0
235 220
19.0 18.0

Perf3
6

31

8
0.98
1.71
35

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

Best Ranking

6

43
42
39

8
1.59
1.71
36

Date

15 Oct 2023
Points

8 6.0
7= 19.5
6= 7.5
9 18.0
9 18.0
4 10.0
6 21.0
2 12.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

_ A
N =~ O ©

Team
Ashford AC
Folkestone

Team Results

1
Running & AC

Thanet AC 1

Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

3
2
ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
281
281
282
282
283
283
284
284

Name

Chloe Figgins
Chloe Figgins
Millie Albrecht
Millie Albrecht
Ellie Brady

Ellie Brady
Chloe Roumania
Chloe Roumania

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

SB
SLJ
SB
SLJ
J
VJ
J
VJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2  4x2
20.0 22.0
220 240
18.0 20.0
16.0 18.0
240 16.0
4.0 10.0
9.0 8.0
9.0 14.0
14.0 4.0
12.0 12.0
6.0 6.0
20 20

Perf1
42
1.61
41
1.38

35

23

Venue:

Thanet AC 3 (281 - 284)

Stour Centrr

OR J
18.0 38.0
220 295
240 31.0
16.0 36.0
20.0 23.0
14.0 35.0
10.0 24.0
120 29.0

8.0 25.0

40 21.0

6.0 245

2.0 20.0

Perf2

1.58

1.30
8

39

6

19

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

1

1

.63

.38

9
36
6
22

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Best
42
1.63
41
1.38

39

23

Date

15 Oct 2023
Ranking Points
9= 17.5
10 17.0
8 6.0
9 5.0
7 20.0
10 17.0
= 4.5
9 5.0



Competition:
KCAA Sportshall Match 1 U11 Girls - match 1

Ranking

O NO OB~ WN -

S A
N -~ O ©

Team

Ashford AC
Folkestone
Thanet AC
Ashford AC
Ashford AC
Paddock W

Team Results

1

Running & AC
1

3

2

ood Ac

Thanet AC 2
Tonbridge AC

Swale Com

bined AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Thanet AC 3

White Cliffs

Comp No
261
261
262
262
263
263
264
264

Name

Jessica Stevens
Jessica Stevens
Ella Coult

Ella Coult

Violet Todd
Violet Todd
Ellora Harvey
Ellora Harvey

Colour

237
265
273
245
241
269
277
253
257
261
281
249

- 240
- 268
- 276
-248
-244
-272
- 280
- 256
- 260
- 264
-284
- 252

Score
234.0
222.5
210.5
193.0
192.5
152.0
145.0
141.5
137.5
132.5
114.0

84.0

Event

SB
VJ
J
SLJ
SB
VJ
J
SLJ

1+1
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

2+2
20.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
4.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Invicta East Kent AC (261 - 264)

4x2
22.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
2.0

Perf1

42
39

1.01

44
30

1.32

Venue:
Stour Centrr

OR
18.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
10.0
12.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

J
38.0
29.5
31.0
36.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
29.0
25.0
21.0
24.5
20.0

Perf2

37

4

1.04

26

4

1.21

SB
35.0
37.0
36.5
32.0
34.5
19.0
27.0
22.5
19.5
28.5
23.5
19.0

SLJ
38.0
36.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
24.0
31.0
19.0
33.0
20.0
22.0
18.0

Perf3

1

1

40
3

24

27
8

.32

vJ
39.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
22.0
19.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

Best
42
40

1.24
44
30

1.32

Date

15 Oct 2023
Ranking Points
6= 7.5
6 21.0
12 2.0
10 4.0
6 21.0
8 6.0
8 19.0
11 16.0



